
Day(s) Attended
No. First and Last Name Email Address Agency Wed Thurs Fri

1 Toni Marshall marshalt@atc.edu Aiken Tech   

2 H. Edward Qualtrough qualtroughhe@cctech.edu Central Carolina Tech   

3 Jeff Lamberson jlamber6@citadel.edu Citadel   

4 Kathleen Dille kdille@citadel.edu Citadel   

5 Francis (Frank) Smith fsmithii@citadel.edu Citadel   

6 John (Dallas) West dallas.west@citadel.edu Citadel   

7 Carla McIntyre mcintyrec@citadel.edu Citadel   

8 Buddy Gillentine buddy@clemson.edu Clemson University   

9 Kevin McDonough kmcdon5@clemson.edu Clemson University   

10 John McEntire mcentij@clemson.edu Clemson University   

11 Thomas Suttles suttles@clemson.edu Clemson University 

12 Jennifer Wood jjwood@clemson.edu Clemson University 

13 Mark Avant avant@coastal.edu Coastal Carolina   

14 Shawn Godwin sgodwin@coastal.edu Coastal Carolina   

15 T. Rein Mungo tmungo@coastal.edu Coastal Carolina   

16 Kara Grantham granthamKR@CofC.edu College of Charleston   

17 John Gilley Gilleyjr@CofC.edu College of Charleston   

18 Brad Weiland Weilandbj@CofC.edu College of Charleston   

19 Cristi Schultz schultzca@CofC.edu College of Charleston   

20 Laura Lee Worrell Worrellll@CofC.edu College of Charleston   

21 Woody Williams woody.williams@admin.sc.gov Dept. of Administration   

22 Chris Taylor Christopher.taylor@fdtc.edu Florence Darlington Tech   

23 Benjamin Blanks, Jr. benjamin.blanks@fmarion.edu Francis Marion   

24 Michael Richey mrichey@fmarion.edu Francis Marion   

25 Bob Coutch bob.coutch@gvltec.edu Greenville Tech   

26 Bill Tripp bill.tripp@gvltec.edu Greenville Tech   

27 Scott Wilbanks scott.wilbanks@gvltec.edu Greenville Tech   

28 Dianna Cecala Dianna.Cecala@hgtc.edu Horry-Georgetown Tech   

29 Sylvester  Coleman Sylvester.Coleman@delahowe.k12.sc.us John de la Howe   

30 Ken Durham Ken.Durham@delahowe.k12.sc.us John de la Howe 

31 Jeff Beaver jbeaver@lander.edu Lander University   

32 Teresa Cook cookt@midlandstech.edu Midlands Tech   

33 Tanis Manseau manseaut@midlandstech.edu Midlands Tech   

34 Carey Page pagewc@midlandstech.edu Midlands Tech   

35 Philip Mauney mauney@musc.edu MUSC   

36 James Bryant bryantj@octech.edu Orangeburg Calhoun Tech   

37 Brenda Holland Holland.b@ptc.edu Piedmont Tech   

38 Hope Simpson Simpson.K@ptc.edu Piedmont Tech   

39 Chad Teague teague.c@ptc.edu Piedmont Tech  

40 Phil Wheeler Wheeler.p@ptc.edu Piedmont Tech   

41 Will Anthony wanthony@scsdb.org School for the Deaf & Blind  

42 Wes Stokes Wstokes@SCVRD.net SC Vocational Rehab   

43 Aaron Wood awood@scda.sc.gov SCDA  

44 Donald Garner dsgarn@scdjj.net SCDJJ   

45 David Dru Kennedy ddkenn@scdjj.net SCDJJ   

46 Peter Creighton Peter.Creighton@scdmh.org SCDMH   

47 Miranda Eilderts Miranda.Eilderts@scdmv.net SCDMV   

48 Travis Guess William.Guess@scdmv.net SCDMV   

49 Jessica Orso Jessica.Orso@scdmv.net SCDMV   

50 Aaron Turner turner.aaron@doc.sc.gov SCDOC   

51 Anthony Garmon GarmonAR@scdot.org SCDOT   

52 C. Britt Pate, III PateCB@scdot.org SCDOT   

53 Roger Sears SearsRD@scdot.org SCDOT   

54 Ernest Williams WilliamSE@scdot.org SCDOT   

55 Tricia Kuna triciakuna@scdps.gov SCDPS   

56 Jeffrey A. Nelson nelsonja@tag.scmd.state.sc.us SCMD   

57 Benjamin Gaston bgaston@scprt.com SCPRT   

58 Nicholas Leitner nleitner@scprt.com SCPRT   

59 Katie Arant Katherine.Davis@scsu.edu SCSU  

60 Paul Platt pplatt1@scsu.edu SCSU 

61 Ken Davis ken.davis@scsu.edu SCSU 

62 Winston Anderson andersonw@sccsc.edu Spartanburg CC   

63 David Barker barberd@sccsc.edu Spartanburg CC   

64 Jeff Drew drewj@sccsc.edu Spartanburg CC   
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65 Sheri Johnson johnsonsh@sccsc.edu Spartanburg CC   

66 Kenneth Kopera kkopera@tctc.edu Tri-County Tech 

67 Eric A. Hamilton eric.hamilton@tridenttech.edu Trident Tech  

68 Thomas Opal tnopal@fmc.sc.edu USC   

69 Al Lindsay lindsaaa@mailbox.sc.edu USC   

70 Fred Scott FSCOTT@uscupstate.edu USC 

71 Chris Johnson johnsonc@winthrop.edu Winthrop University   

72 Wes Love lovew@winthrop.edu Winthrop University  

73 Ben Roach roachb@winthrop.edu Winthrop University   

74 Marshall Rock rockmo@dhec.sc.gov DHEC   

mailto:kkopera@tctc.edu
mailto:eric.hamilton@tridenttech.edu
mailto:tnopal@fmc.sc.edu
mailto:lindsaaa@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:FSCOTT@uscupstate.edu
mailto:johnsonc@winthrop.edu
mailto:lovew@winthrop.edu
mailto:roachb@winthrop.edu
mailto:rockmo@dhec.sc.gov

	Sign-In Sheet

